Prtata — hosir. 2016 a ml.

oo wdE

~— czEcH SKI SINCE 1903
- & SNOWBOARD

LYZARSKY

PERNINK

KLUB

VYSLEDKY

PERNINK

PERNINSKY KROS 2021 -KOLECKO

Lukas Lebeda
Votéch Perka
Mikulas Vitek
Viclav Dérgel
Josef Zivnistka
Eliot Osicka

PiedZaci — r. 2015/2014
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Matéj Vitek
Jonas Schvarz
Vitéslav Vojtek
Jakub Perka
Matéj Svitacek
Jan Skranc
Tadeas Osicka
Oliver Volny

1:01
1:02
1:03
1:12
1:14
1:49

4:27
4:54
4:57
5:17
5:18
5:52
6:38
6:52

Nejmladsi Zaci — r. 2013/2012
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3
4
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6
7
8
9
1

. Max Vitek

. Michal Koufil
. Maté¢j Kunes

. Kristian Sulc
Petr Sestak

. Pavel Kovarik
. Tomas Kune$
. David Vana

. Martin Slezak
0. Jakub Klement

3:59
4:04
4:14
4:22
4:31
5:15
5:16
5:22
5:26
5:50

TJ Radon
Rokycany

LK Slovan K. V.

TJ Radon

LK Slovan K. V.

LKPE

LK Slovan K. V.

Triatlet K. V.
Atlet. Ostrov
Rokycany
TJ Radon
LK Jasan AS
LKPE

TJ Radon

LK Slovan
-/l -
-] -
-/l -
-] -
-/l -
-] -
-/l -

TJ Radon

LK Slovan

Prtata — divky r. 2016 a ml.
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. Laura Volna

. Simona FedoSova

. Sabina Parimuchova
. Ester Matouskova

. Anic¢ka Zitkova

. Ema Bendova

. Toni¢ka Sulcova

. Elen Vitkova
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0:57
1:02
1:05

1:07
1:14
1:25
1:26
2:23

TJ Radon
LK Jasan AS
Pstruzi
Atlet. Ostrov
Pernink
LKPE
LK Slovan
TJ Radon

Predzakyné — r. 2015/2014

. Emilka Gazdackova
. Luiza Parnahajova

. Ani¢ka Vagrckova

. Magda Koufilova

. Bétka Vinciarkova

. Julie Zivnastkova

. Barbora Forstova

. Magda Svitackova

. AneZka Bilkova

0. Anna Novakova
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Nejmladsi Zakyné —

. Lucie Bauerova

. Isabell Dibelkova

. Julie BureSova

. Johana Jelinkova

. Julie Jurekova

. Natalie Kleinova

. Bara Blahoutova

. Lucie Parichova

. Amalie Vincurkova
10. Beata Mohrmann
11. Helena Pavkova
12. Karolina Tamova
13. Lenka Hofmannova
14. Anna Parnahajova
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4:47 TJ Radon
5:08 -1 -
5:15 LK Slovan
5:23 -/l -
5:30 LKPE
5:38 LK Slovan
5:50 SK Union
5:59 TJRadon
6:15 LKPE
7:06 LK Jasan AS
2013/2012
4:04 LK Slovan
4:08 Atlet. Ostrov
4:10 LK Slovan
4:37 -/ -
4:43 Atlet. Ostrov
4:59 LK Slovan
5:01 -1 -
5:06 Pstruzi
5:08 LKPE
5:13 LK Slovan
5:24  TJRadon
5:28 Pernink
5:55 LKAB
6:32 TJ Radon
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U 18 — hosi, r. 2005/2004
1. Nikola Kollar
Mladsi Zaci — r. 2011/2010

1. Christoforos Silov

PERNINK

11:00 LK Slovan

8:24 LK Jasan

2. Petr Novak 8:46 -/ -
U 16 — hosi, r. 2006
1. Michal Krul 9:11 LK Slovan
2. Martin Kremling  10:31 -1 -
3. Vojtéch Slavik 10:38 TJ Radon
U 16 — divky, r. 2006
1.Petra Holikova 11:46 TJ Radon
2.Valérie Hola 13:11 LK Slovan
U 15 — hosi, r. 2007
1. David Bauer 9:44 LK Slovan
2. Simon Gasek 9:56 - -
Stars$i zaci — r. 2009/2008
1. Jakub Turek 9:32 LK Slovan
2. Tobias Holy  10:14 -1 -
3. Jan Dvoiak 10:16 -/ -
4. Stépan Smejkal 10:32 -1l -
5. Jona§ Mohrmann 10:45 -/ -
6. Oliver Kindl 11:43 XC Sport Pern.
7. Petr Kunes 11:48 LK Slovan
8. Lubor Kollar 12:47 -/ -
9. Martin Jelinek 14:06 LK Jasan
10. Leon Silov 14:35 LK Jasan

www.lkpernink.cz

slune¢no, mirny vitr, 6 C

Partneri:

FISCHER

WITTE

AUTOMOTIVE

U 18 — divky, r. 2005/2004
1. Zuzana Pefinova 11:47 LK Slovan

Mladsi Zakyné r. 2011/2010

1. Veronika Lebedova 7:29 TJRadon
2. Magdalena Ciprysova 7:32 LK Slovan
3. Anna Sperlova 7:33 -1l -

4. Ania Nduwinama 7:52 -1 -

5. Sarka Soukupova 7:54 LK Jasan
6. Denisa FedoSova 8:32 -1 -

7. Ester Tobkova 8:35 -1 -

8. Darina Bartova 8:43 LK Slovan
9. Klara Blahoutova 9:06 -1 -

U 15 —divky, r. 2007

1. Eliska Pefinova 11:07 LK Slovan
2. Aneta Bauerova 11:13 -1 -
3.Viktorie Patkova 11:45 -1 -
4. Julie Fruhaufova 13:14 -1 -

Starsi Zakyné r. 2009/2008

1. Iva Sperlova 11:09 LK Slovan
2. Kornélie Bartova 11:21 -1l -

3. Jifina Hemplova 11.41 LK Jasan
4. Alzbéta Ciprysova 12:50 LK Slovan
5. Maja Kfistkova 13:04 LK Jasan
6. Ema Krylova 13:38 -1 -

7. Linda Kratochvilova 14:25 -1 -

Reditel zavodu: Martin Muller, LKPE
zavod dokonéilo 97 zavodniku

V Perninku 24. 10. 2021

BAMBULE



http://www.lkpernink.cz/

